
Allsands	Mini	Race	1 19/2/17

Jumpin' Jack Flash 152 	T	VanGalen 13:18:00 13:46:58 00:28:58 94.4 00:30:41 0 115.66 00:25:03 1
The Avengers 1917 	J	Followes 13:18:00 	 13:49:01 00:31:01 108 00:28:43 0 119.83 00:25:53 2
Bumps 1931 	J	Eggins 13:18:00 13:48:23 00:30:23 108 00:28:08 0 114.65 00:26:30 3
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	D	Eggins	 13:18:00 	 13:48:44 00:30:44 108 00:28:27 0 115.37 00:26:38 4
Bondi Tram 355 	S	Mitchell 13:18:00 	 13:45:43 00:27:43 94.4 00:29:22 0 99.27 00:27:55 5
Hedgehog 1938 	M	Lord 13:18:00  13:51:46 00:33:46 108 00:31:16 0 120.00 00:28:08 6
Phantom 367 	S	Miller 13:18:00 	 13:46:38 00:28:38 94.4 00:30:20 0 94.40 00:30:20 7
Wettas 1325 	M	Verrier 13:18:00 14:04:26 00:46:26 127 00:36:42 0 147.74 00:31:26 8
Loose Change 2016 	P	Bloomfield 13:18:00 	 14:02:24 00:44:24 127 00:35:06 0 140.71 00:31:33 9
Rocket Man 1717 	M	Nichols 13:18:00 14:08:28 00:50:28 127 00:39:54 0 158.76 00:31:47 10
Wild Cat 1018 	L	Spink 13:18:00 14:01:48 00:43:48 124 00:35:19 0 133.16 00:32:54 11

Allsands	Mini	Race	2
Jumpin' Jack Flash 152 	T	VanGalen 14:15:00 14:33:12 00:18:12 94.4 00:19:17 0 115.66 00:15:44 1
The Avengers 1917 	J	Followes 14:15:00 	 14:33:54 00:18:54 108 00:17:30 0 119.83 00:15:46 2
Bondi Tram 355 	S	Mitchell 14:15:00 	 14:30:55 00:15:55 94.4 00:16:52 0 99.27 00:16:02 3
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	D	Eggins	 14:15:00 	 14:34:36 00:19:36 108 00:18:09 0 115.37 00:16:59 4
Phantom 367 	S	Miller 14:15:00 	 14:31:12 00:16:12 94.4 00:17:10 0 94.40 00:17:10 5
Hedgehog 1938 	M	Lord 14:15:00  14:35:41 00:20:41 108 00:19:09 0 120.00 00:17:14 6
Bumps 1931 	J	Eggins 14:15:00 14:35:29 00:20:29 108 00:18:58 0 114.65 00:17:52 7
Loose Change 2016 	P	Bloomfield 14:15:00 	 14:40:45 00:25:45 127 00:20:21 0 140.71 00:18:18 8
Wettas 1325 	M	Verrier 14:15:00 14:42:51 00:27:51 127 00:22:01 0 147.74 00:18:51 9
Wild Cat 1018 	L	Spink 14:15:00 14:41:07 00:26:07 124 00:21:04 0 133.16 00:19:37 10
Rocket Man 1717 	M	Nichols 14:15:00 14:46:29 00:31:29 127 00:24:53 0 158.76 00:19:50 11

Allsands	Mini	Race	3

Jumpin' Jack Flash 152 	T	VanGalen 14:50:00 15:10:20 00:20:20 94.4 00:21:32 0 115.66 00:17:35 1
Bumps 1931 	J	Eggins 14:50:00 15:10:46 00:20:46 108 00:19:14 0 114.65 00:18:07 2
Bondi Tram 355 	S	Mitchell 14:50:00 	 15:08:05 00:18:05 94.4 00:19:09 0 99.27 00:18:13 3
Phantom 367 	S	Miller 14:50:00 	 15:07:15 00:17:15 94.4 00:18:16 0 94.40 00:18:16 4
Hedgehog 1938 	M	Lord 14:50:00  15:12:10 00:22:10 108 00:20:31 0 120.00 00:18:28 5
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	D	Eggins	 14:50:00 	 15:11:25 00:21:25 108 00:19:50 0 115.37 00:18:34 6
Loose Change 2016 	P	Bloomfield 14:50:00 	 15:16:52 00:26:52 127 00:21:14 0 140.71 00:19:06 7
Rocket Man 1717 	M	Nichols 14:50:00 15:22:44 00:32:44 127 00:25:53 0 158.76 00:20:37 8
Wild Cat 1018 	L	Spink 14:50:00 15:18:29 00:28:29 124 00:22:58 0 133.16 00:21:23 9
Wettas 1325 	M	Verrier 14:50:00 15:22:32 00:32:32 127 00:25:43 0 147.74 00:22:01 10
The Avengers 1917 	J	Followes 14:50:00 OCS 00:00:00 ########## 108 ########## 0 119.83 ########## 11

Overall

Race	1 Race	2 Race	3 Points Placing
Jumpin Jack Flash 152 	T	VanGalen P	Caulfield 1 1 1 3 1
Bondi Tram 355 	S	Mitchell A	Bell 5 3 3 11 2
Bumps 1931 	J	Eggins A	Wilkie 3 7 2 12 3
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	D	Eggins	 A	Lord 4 4 6 14 4
The Avengers 1917 	J	Followes H	Followes 2 2 11 15 5
Phantom 367 	S	Miller M	Semelbauer 7 5 4 16 6
Hedgehog 1938 	M	Lord H	Lord 6 6 5 17 7
Loose Change 2016 	P	Bloomfield 9 8 7 24 8
Wettas 1325 	M	Verrier 8 9 10 27 9
Rocket Man 1717 	M	Nichols 10 11 8 29 10
Wild Cat 1018 	L	Spink 11 10 9 30 11


